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     1    1 Charlotte    Kuzminsky       12 Canyon Crest Academ  9:44  5:54 
     2    2 Emily        Lopez           11 Monte Vista          9:54  6:00 
     3    3 Miranda      Fisher          11 El Capitan          10:03  6:06 
     4    4 Rachel       Duong           12 Canyon Crest Academ 10:06  6:08 
     5    5 Rachel       Gackstetter     12 Canyon Crest Academ 10:06  6:08 
     6    6 Lena         Tahir           11 Canyon Crest Academ 10:08  6:09 
     7    7 LAUREN       CORTEZ             RAMONA              10:12  6:11 
     8    8 Brianna      Bockman         12 Canyon Crest Academ 10:20  6:16 
     9      Simone       Federici        11 High Tech High      10:20  6:16 
    10    9 Tori         Lomax           11 El Capitan          10:21  6:17 
    11   10 Keeshawna    Jackson         11 Castle Park         10:26  6:20 
    12   11 Monica       Doyle           11 Del Norte           10:28  6:21 
    13      Karley       Tena            12 Mar Vista           10:33  6:24 
    14   12 Sina         Faizy           11 Del Norte           10:40  6:28 
    15      Carolyn      Keating         12 High Tech High      10:46  6:32 
    16   13 Ashley       Mitchell        11 Del Norte           10:47  6:33 
    17      Charity      Lyons           12 Mt Miguel           10:47  6:33 
    18   14 Sierra       Kindig          11 Del Norte           10:48  6:33 
    19   15 Jackie       Hernandez       12 Hilltop             10:48  6:33 
    20   16 Gabrielle    Gomez           12 Monte Vista         10:53  6:36 
    21   17 Lauren       Adams           11 Canyon Crest Academ 10:55  6:37 
    22   18 Ana          Velarde         11 Del Norte           10:57  6:39 
    23   19 Jamie        Trocke          12 Monte Vista         10:57  6:39 
    24      Nanci        Romero          11 Mt Miguel           10:59  6:40 
    25   20 Emma         Krikorian       11 Serra               11:05  6:44 
    26   21 Erica        Gonzalez        11 Hilltop             11:06  6:44 
    27      Monica       Goodwin         11 Mar Vista           11:08  6:45 
    28   22 Summer       Lempe           12 Ramona              11:11  6:47 
    29   23 Amanda       Cason           12 Castle Park         11:15  6:50 
    30   24 Aurea        Obeso           12 Castle Park         11:19  6:52 
    31   25 Erin         Jasso           12 Monte Vista         11:21  6:53 
    32   26 Bridget      Eastwood        11 Canyon Crest Academ 11:23  6:54 
    33   27 Seleena      Boubion         12 Serra               11:25  6:56 
    34      Gus          Lack            11 Canyon Crest Academ 11:27  6:57 
    35      Illiana      Guirant         11 High Tech High      11:30  6:59 
    36   28 Berthita     Villegas        11 Southwest (S.D.)    11:32  7:00 
    37      Sulekha      Ugas            11 Mt Miguel           11:34  7:01 
    38   29 Ashley       Fishman         12 El Capitan          11:37  7:03 
    39   30 Catherine    Terry           12 Monte Vista         11:38  7:04 
    40   31 Caitlin      Choy            12 Ramona              11:40  7:05 
    41   32 Megan        LaValle         11 El Capitan          11:41  7:05 
    42   33 Brittany     Werdeman        11 Del Norte           11:41  7:05 
    43   34 Rachael      Lindquist       12 Ramona              11:48  7:10 
    44   35 Jasleen      Ghumman         11 Del Norte           11:49  7:10 
    45   36 Natalie      Alamo           11 Hilltop             11:51  7:11 
    46   37 Julie        Barrios         12 Hilltop             11:55  7:14 
    47   38 Andrea       Yacopi          12 Hilltop             12:00  7:17 
    48      Haley        Goodwin         11 High Tech High      12:06  7:20 
    49      Liliana      Morales         12 Montgomery          12:12  7:24 
    50   39 Andrea       Garrid          12 Hilltop             12:15  7:26 
    51   40 Joselyn      Gonzalez        11 Castle Park         12:16  7:27 
    52      Vanessa      Jimenez         12 Montgomery          12:17  7:27 
    53   41 Morgan       Perkins         11 Ramona              12:17  7:27 
    54   42 Nina         Ni              12 Castle Park         12:20  7:29 
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    55   43 Hannah       Grace           12 El Capitan          12:23  7:31 
    56   44 Kelly        Helman          12 Ramona              12:25  7:32 
    57   45 Rachel       Romero          11 Serra               12:25  7:32 
    58   46 Brittney     Williamson      12 Serra               12:33  7:37 
    59      Sara         Miller          12 Canyon Crest Academ 12:33  7:37 
    60   47 Genesis      Perez           11 Castle Park         12:36  7:39 
    61   48 Mireya       Zuniga          11 Serra               12:41  7:42 
    62   49 Perla        Tapia           11 Serra               12:41  7:42 
    63   50 Emma         Inman           11 Serra               12:49  7:47 
    64      Dani         Seymour         12 Serra               12:50  7:47 
    65      Chelsea      Abrahamson      11 Serra               13:05  7:56 
    66      Nicole       Zurita          11 Serra               13:06  7:57 
    67   51 Paola        Navarro         12 Hilltop             13:08  7:58 
    68   52 Alaina       Lindquist       11 Ramona              13:09  7:59 
    69      VERONICA     ACOSTA             MARVISTA            13:11  8:00 
    70      Clarise      Bell            12 Serra               13:22  8:07 
    71      Raquel       Madrigal        11 Hilltop             13:26  8:09 
    72      Ronney       Hughes          11 Ramona              13:28  8:10 
    73      Krizia       Mier            12 Hilltop             13:42  8:19 
    74      Marisa       LaRocco         11 Serra               13:54  8:26 
    75      Jasmine      Nograles        12 Serra               14:07  8:34 
    76      Kiana        Devereaux       9  Canyon Crest Academ 14:28  8:47 
    77      Melissa      Vega            12 Montgomery          14:44  8:56 
    78   53 Kathryn      Guzman          12 Castle Park         14:49  8:59 
    79      Rebecca      Arechiga        11 Castle Park         14:53  9:02 
    80      Samantha     Kershaw         12 Ramona              15:46  9:34 
    81      francisca    Gueuara         12 Castle Park         15:47  9:34 
    82      Griselda     Castellon       12 Castle Park         15:58  9:41 
    83      Iridiana     Osuna           11 Castle Park         16:48 10:11 
    84      Jacqueline   Valdez          11 Castle Park         16:51 10:13 
    85   54 Beyca        Granados        11 Southwest (S.D.)    17:52 10:50 
    86   55 Vanessa      Vargas          12 Southwest (S.D.)    19:17 11:42 
    87   56 Karla        Lopez           11 Southwest (S.D.)    19:57 12:06 
    88   57 Silvia       Corona          12 Southwest (S.D.)    20:07 12:12 
    89      Norma        Ayala           12 Castle Park                     
    90      Elizabeth    Guterrez        12 Castle Park                     
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  1.    24  Canyon Crest Academ (  10:05    50:24)
==================================
  1      1  Charlotte    Kuzminsky       12    9:44
  2      4  Rachel       Duong           12   10:06
  3      5  Rachel       Gackstetter     12   10:06
  4      6  Lena         Tahir           11   10:08
  5      8  Brianna      Bockman         12   10:20
  6   ( 17) Lauren       Adams           11   10:55
  7   ( 26) Bridget      Eastwood        11   11:23

  2.    68  Del Norte           (  10:44    53:40)
==================================
  1     11  Monica       Doyle           11   10:28
  2     12  Sina         Faizy           11   10:40
  3     13  Ashley       Mitchell        11   10:47
  4     14  Sierra       Kindig          11   10:48
  5     18  Ana          Velarde         11   10:57
  6   ( 33) Brittany     Werdeman        11   11:41
  7   ( 35) Jasleen      Ghumman         11   11:49

  3.    92  Monte Vista         (  10:57    54:43)
==================================
  1      2  Emily        Lopez           11    9:54
  2     16  Gabrielle    Gomez           12   10:53
  3     19  Jamie        Trocke          12   10:57
  4     25  Erin         Jasso           12   11:21
  5     30  Catherine    Terry           12   11:38

  4.   116  El Capitan          (  11:13    56:05)
==================================
  1      3  Miranda      Fisher          11   10:03
  2      9  Tori         Lomax           11   10:21
  3     29  Ashley       Fishman         12   11:37
  4     32  Megan        LaValle         11   11:41
  5     43  Hannah       Grace           12   12:23

  5.   135  RAMONA              (  11:26    57:08)
==================================
  1      7  LAUREN       CORTEZ               10:12
  2     22  Summer       Lempe           12   11:11
  3     31  Caitlin      Choy            12   11:40
  4     34  Rachael      Lindquist       12   11:48
  5     41  Morgan       Perkins         11   12:17
  6   ( 44) Kelly        Helman          12   12:25
  7   ( 52) Alaina       Lindquist       11   13:09
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  6.   139  Castle Park         (  11:32    57:36)
==================================
  1     10  Keeshawna    Jackson         11   10:26
  2     23  Amanda       Cason           12   11:15
  3     24  Aurea        Obeso           12   11:19
  4     40  Joselyn      Gonzalez        11   12:16
  5     42  Nina         Ni              12   12:20
  6   ( 47) Genesis      Perez           11   12:36
  7   ( 53) Kathryn      Guzman          12   14:49

  7.   147  Hilltop             (  11:32    57:40)
==================================
  1     15  Jackie       Hernandez       12   10:48
  2     21  Erica        Gonzalez        11   11:06
  3     36  Natalie      Alamo           11   11:51
  4     37  Julie        Barrios         12   11:55
  5     38  Andrea       Yacopi          12   12:00
  6   ( 39) Andrea       Garrid          12   12:15
  7   ( 51) Paola        Navarro         12   13:08

  8.   186  Serra               (  12:02  1:00:09)
==================================
  1     20  Emma         Krikorian       11   11:05
  2     27  Seleena      Boubion         12   11:25
  3     45  Rachel       Romero          11   12:25
  4     46  Brittney     Williamson      12   12:33
  5     48  Mireya       Zuniga          11   12:41
  6   ( 49) Perla        Tapia           11   12:41
  7   ( 50) Emma         Inman           11   12:49

  9.   250  Southwest (S.D.)    (  17:45  1:28:45)
==================================
  1     28  Berthita     Villegas        11   11:32
  2     54  Beyca        Granados        11   17:52
  3     55  Vanessa      Vargas          12   19:17
  4     56  Karla        Lopez           11   19:57
  5     57  Silvia       Corona          12   20:07


